


LAST WEEK'S... TOP TEAMS
$50k+ $20k-$49,999k $9k-$19,999k

AGENT A/P APPS

Chris C $593,228 669
Garrett H $464,447 507
Greg B $352,614 461
Ashley C $279,483 363
Josh S $275,275 302
Keith T $245,537 327
Evan P $185,128 207
Isaac S $176,773 265
Andrew E $116,450 130
Brian C $114,674 175
Scott D $106,645 149
Alisha W $105,175 141
AJ R $100,445 120
Daniel S $92,458 89
Dusty T $84,109 121
Alex C $77,623 94
Blair O $73,170 92
Cole T $68,445 89
Garrett S $63,641 64
Nick G $60,736 76
Brian A $54,638 63
Corey S $50,126 61

AGENT A/P APPS

Stephen D $18,148 28
Grace M $17,989 23
Marcus C $17,535 20
Alex B $17,333 19
Camaron H $17,128 20
Kailyn B $16,862 18
Daniel H $16,346 22
Solon S $16,298 27
Michael M $15,870 25
Tracy E $15,486 19
Naomi G $14,974 16
Courney P $14,849 26
Hope T $14,611 21
Kevin H $14,282 21
Blythe W $14,119 19
Jim H $13,625 20
Melody T $13,310 8
Joe L $12,802 10
Doug H $12,733 19
Mike S $12,417 18
Justine M $11,559 15
Marvin O $11,412 21
John S $11,390 14
Bryson S $11,137 13
Felicia W $10,650 9
TJ P $10,407 13
Troy B $10,335 15
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AGENT A/P APPS

Laura M $48,376 64
Max G $44,260 53
Shane R $44,022 58
Amy M $42,258 47
Buddy L $42,099 43
Linda S $41,510 50
Jonathon J $39,977 45
Rob A $37,714 46
Gray B $33,950 52
Tara H $32,987 45
Matt F $32,415 46
Danny B $31,581 44
Jeremy P $31,413 23
Ryan W $30,267 45
Taylor H $29,288 30
James T $29,267 46
Fred F $28,593 40
Jalen D $28,098 36
Randy L $27,187 28
Mitch B $25,153 31
George W $25,092 29
Rodney G $24,222 28
Bobby P $20,687 37
Mekayla M $20,168 29



LAST WEEK'S...

$10K+ GRAND 
LAND AGENTS
AGENT A/P APPS

Jonathan J $31,600 31
Jalen D $19,331 26
Gerardo P $25,611 21
Eldrick G $20,142 23
Daniel S $19,892 16
Joann S $18,546 7
Matt G $16,809 10
Zach W $14,011 17
Krystal O $12,888 17
Willie A $12,273 13
Kevin H $12,152 14
Garrett S $11,628 13
Ryan W $11,125 17
Victor S $11,004 15
Ahmadou C $10,679 11
Jake S $10,667 13
Milton B $10,515 11
Will K $10,165 12
Felicia W $10,077 8

LAST WEEK'S...

TOP PRODUCERS
(DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE HIGHLIGHTED)

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Jonathan J $31,600 31 Jonathan T $8,214 7

Jalen D $19,331 26 Katie M $8,178 7
Gerardo P $25,611 21 Von M $8,130 8
Eldrick G $20,142 23 Travis N $8,050 5

Daniel S $19,892 16 Jimmy L $7,937 9
Joann S $18,546 7 Kelsie A $7,890 16
Matt G $16,809 10 Naomi G $7,800 7
Zach W $14,011 17 Rafael M $7,793 9

Krystal O $12,888 17 FredF $7,715 10

Willie A $12,273 13 Chad A $7,663 11
Kevin H $12,152 14 Steve H $7,557 5
Garrett S $11,628 13 Candace F $7,540 12
Ryan W $11,125 17 Taylor H $7,499 8
Victor S $11,004 15 Kailyn B $7,428 7
Ahmadou C $10,679 11 Dan L $7,382 8
Jake S $10,667 13 TJ P $7,297 6
Milton B $10,515 11 Joey D $7,212 7
Will K $10,165 12 Alex C $7,169 6

Felicia W $10,077 8 Alex B $7,168 7
Solon S $9,933 17 Minnie W $7,137 13
Krystal C $9,782 10 Bo M $7,022 7
Mekayla M $9,769 11 Tracy E $6,954 6

Amy M $9,502 9 Jack M $6,870 3
Carlos Franco V $9,492 10 Jennifer E $6,853 12
Marcus C $9,475 6 Diana M $6,807 8
Matt C $9,469 6 Grace M $6,805 11
Derrick L $9,464 9 Sam P $6,732 9
Andrew E $9,382 9 Randy L $6,715 10
George W $9,351 9 Chase B $6,665 7

Kalyn S $9,214 5 Corey S $6,652 8
Doug H $9,170 15 Jessica F $6,624 12
Ryan B $8,900 9 Samantha G $6,603 7

Russ M $8,828 9 Brandon D $6,602 10
Katya H $8,800 11 Jacobee P $6,565 11
Dustin H $8,652 7 Brian A $6,538 7
Patrick W $8,519 12 Troy B $6,444 9
Nick G $8,491 11 Alek M $6,411 5
Mike R $8,400 11 Ken B $6,409 10
Don Q $8,229 10 Earlene B $6,365 10



LAST WEEK'S...

TOP PRODUCERS
(DOUBLE DIGIT APP WRITERS ARE 

HIGHLIGHTED)

AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Karen F $6,312 8 Garrett H $4,822 3 Patrick D $3,792 6

Linda J $6,265 9 Travis C $4,742 14 Cole T $3,759 4
Charles U $6,080 9 Rebekah S $4,677 8 Brad S $3,753 3

Chris H $6,042 10 Janard H $4,666 8 James T $3,738 7
Abel H $6,023 7 Nate C $4,595 4 Yesenia M $3,736 5

Walter G $6,012 6 Lenual P $4,592 3 Parker H $3,676 9
Sylvia J $6,010 5 Kenneth B $4,577 6 Mireya B $3,672 2

Kaleigh Z $5,961 7 Alicia R $4,527 10 Tim D $3,659 4
Ashley B $5,850 19 Alex M $4,500 6 Jarod H $3,649 9
Grayson H $5,820 10 Courtney P $4,436 12 Romeo B $3,643 3
Bobby B $5,715 12 Melissa M $4,435 8 Monica M $3,626 4
Regine C $5,712 8 Steven S $4,411 5 Tamika D $3,613 5
Will B $5,680 10 John F $4,410 4 Jeff T $3,600 1
Joseph P $5,587 5 Mitch B $4,381 5 Danni J $3,578 8
Joey L $5,576 4 Natassia C $4,381 5 Cam S $3,573 3
Mary B $5,539 6 Brian C $4,326 6 Kay M $3,563 4
Robert C $5,471 5 Daniel H $4,323 7 Matt H $3,542 5
Maggie A $5,447 2 Matt C $4,320 7 Cameron G $3,364 4

Stephen D $5,419 7 Ron T $4,306 4 Thomas B $3,360 3
Tania M $5,395 4 Aaron T $4,287 6 Travis H $3,359 4
Melody T $5,389 4 Lynn B $4,280 5 Sam C $3,315 2
Phillip J $5,386 13 Rob A $4,275 4 Jermaine W $3,304 4

Hobbs J $5,377 9 Rex N $4,243 6 Kelly H $3,277 3
Buddy L $5,320 6 Cassie K $4,198 5 Pierce M $3,260 4
Ineida A $5,313 2 Max G $4,100 4 Stephen B $3,240 4
Tara H $5,231 7 Bubba L $4,056 6 Deborah H $3,219 4
Jeff M $5,200 8 Sonny ? $4,021 2 Karey P $3,209 3
Preston M $5,200 2 Larry E $4,005 3 Keaton B $3,190 5
Jeremy P $5,149 7 Josh H $4,000 4 Josh S $3,184 4

Amanda F $5,100 13 Joel F $3,985 5 Katelyn W $3,169 4
Janet A $5,086 5 George M $3,980 6 Rosalie G $3,158 2
Tricia B $5,082 8 Gerald P $3,980 3 Evan P $3,126 4
Roger G $5,059 4 Dale B $3,948 4 AJ R $3,108 5
Charles B $5,014 4 Laura K $3,900 2 Dwayne K $3,087 3
Elizabeth C $4,938 6 Jere M $3,884 3 Jakob R $3,077 4
Nic S $4,937 7 Erin L $3,874 5 Andrew R $3,060 3
Bryson S $4,884 4 Sabrina W $3,868 6 Cat B $3,041 5
Taylor M $4,855 7 Anthony H $3,862 8 John S $3,000 5
Tai S $4,826 7 Sam M $3,794 6





Dial: 1-866-926-9000 then use the extensions below.





CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL (DOUBLE CREDIT NOW INCLUDED) - (AS OF APRIL 1ST-WEEK 40 OF 52)

AGENT NAME Sum of Net AS OF 4/1 CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL
Daniel S $425,756.77 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Gerardo  P $328,847.34 PRESIDENTS CLUB
William  G $273,162.09 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Steven H $269,491.35 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Joshua H $241,205.13 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Ella P $240,472.49 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Jamal B $240,132.17 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Jonathan  J $236,811.48 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Nicholas G $236,071.69 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Alexander B $225,374.73 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Ryan W $224,842.77 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Garrett S $213,631.02 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Kolter K $212,040.11 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Samuel  P $208,293.60 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Naomi G $195,770.92 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Alex C $193,526.65 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Solon S $193,395.61 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Christopher  C $192,241.34 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Russell  J $186,734.92 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Kevin H $178,531.76 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Chad A $178,184.07 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Freddie F $176,211.59 PRESIDENTS CLUB
John S $167,186.05 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Jack M $165,705.83 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Melody T $161,672.94 PRESIDENTS CLUB
Daniel  H $159,407.22 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Timothy D $156,787.13 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Cassandra K $156,139.60 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Rafael M $154,082.90 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Robert  C $154,002.22 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Kevin  W $153,148.91 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Ashley A $152,904.30 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Amy M $150,130.72 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Grace W $149,478.59 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Douglas H $148,079.67 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Derrick L $142,734.13 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Jacob S $141,654.99 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Kaleigh Z $140,767.17 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Amechi B $138,266.46 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Michael  M $136,362.12 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Mekayla M $136,100.67 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Linda J $135,701.27 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL

AGENT NAME Sum of Net AS OF 4/1 CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL
Catherine M $135,347.58 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Joel F $133,673.29 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Catalin  B $132,955.10 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Abel H $132,788.00 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Bethany W $132,643.75 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Graham B $131,974.50 FREE CRUISE AND TRAVEL
Troy B $129,197.18 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Dustin H $128,684.73 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Patrick W $127,618.36 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Rebekah S $126,606.08 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Robert D H $126,223.74 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Kenneth B $124,391.43 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Brooke M $123,749.82 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Joseph P $120,226.63 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Janard H $118,626.47 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jeffrey M $118,564.12 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Joseph L $117,569.55 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Michael W $115,377.50 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Justin J $114,991.99 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Felicia W $113,260.01 FREE CRUISE ONLY
George W $112,780.67 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Timothy P $111,494.01 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Robert W $110,837.56 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Ahmadou C $110,593.93 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Earlene K B $110,050.69 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Michael  C $109,995.70 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Samantha B $109,758.02 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Cynthia H $109,726.19 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Sherry L $109,577.38 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Daniel L $109,307.42 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Rex N $107,794.22 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jonathan T $105,904.54 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jeffrey J $105,424.10 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Patricia B $105,191.90 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Kailyn B $103,583.86 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jakob  R $103,153.34 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jermaine W $102,404.44 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Michael R $100,426.20 FREE CRUISE ONLY
James M $99,944.99 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Larry L $99,132.74 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Taylor  H $98,345.32 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jalen D $98,185.73 FREE CRUISE ONLY

CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL (DOUBLE CREDIT NOW INCLUDED) - (AS OF APRIL 1ST-WEEK 40 OF 52)

AGENT NAME Sum of Net AS OF 4/1 CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL
Chad M $97,656.26 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jillian M $96,615.76 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Andrew E $96,520.06 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Charles  U $96,513.39 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Randy  L $96,362.07 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Monica M $96,299.44 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Roger G $95,523.62 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Karen F $95,302.41 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Krystal C $95,135.61 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Victor  S $94,615.95 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Steven K $94,379.05 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jeremy P $94,166.06 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Chase B $93,909.80 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Alex M $93,888.19 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Andrienne C $93,828.49 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Matthew F $93,769.76 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Adrienne M $93,707.35 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Robert M $93,584.73 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Courtney P $93,322.09 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Garrett B $93,298.39 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jennifer E $93,183.40 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Michael S $93,053.90 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Kay G $92,966.54 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Christopher C $92,682.45 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Mary B $92,639.13 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Camaron H $92,632.95 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Joshua H $92,577.48 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Preston M $92,502.78 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Robert  B $92,192.72 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Katya H $91,513.67 FREE CRUISE ONLY
James T $90,946.71 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Elizabeth C $90,008.36 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jerome C $89,600.12 ON TRACK
Eric G $89,523.72 ON TRACK
Stephanie J $89,406.01 ON TRACK
Diana M $88,937.76 ON TRACK
Drew K $88,334.21 ON TRACK
Kenneth B $88,069.14 ON TRACK
Ineida A $88,063.35 ON TRACK
Ashley B $87,881.37 ON TRACK
Laura K $86,251.90 ON TRACK
Jeff M $86,219.14 ON TRACK



CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL (DOUBLE CREDIT NOW INCLUDED) - (AS OF APRIL 1ST-WEEK 40 OF 52)

AGENT NAME Sum of Net AS OF 4/1 CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL
Chad M $97,656.26 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jillian M $96,615.76 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Andrew E $96,520.06 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Charles  U $96,513.39 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Randy  L $96,362.07 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Monica M $96,299.44 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Roger G $95,523.62 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Karen F $95,302.41 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Krystal C $95,135.61 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Victor  S $94,615.95 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Steven K $94,379.05 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jeremy P $94,166.06 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Chase B $93,909.80 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Alex M $93,888.19 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Andrienne C $93,828.49 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Matthew F $93,769.76 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Adrienne M $93,707.35 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Robert M $93,584.73 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Courtney P $93,322.09 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Garrett B $93,298.39 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jennifer E $93,183.40 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Michael S $93,053.90 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Kay G $92,966.54 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Christopher C $92,682.45 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Mary B $92,639.13 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Camaron H $92,632.95 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Joshua H $92,577.48 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Preston M $92,502.78 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Robert  B $92,192.72 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Katya H $91,513.67 FREE CRUISE ONLY
James T $90,946.71 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Elizabeth C $90,008.36 FREE CRUISE ONLY
Jerome C $89,600.12 ON TRACK
Eric G $89,523.72 ON TRACK
Stephanie J $89,406.01 ON TRACK
Diana M $88,937.76 ON TRACK
Drew K $88,334.21 ON TRACK
Kenneth B $88,069.14 ON TRACK
Ineida A $88,063.35 ON TRACK
Ashley B $87,881.37 ON TRACK
Laura K $86,251.90 ON TRACK
Jeff M $86,219.14 ON TRACK

AGENT NAME Sum of Net AS OF 4/1 CURRENT QUALIFYING LEVEL
Brandon L $85,797.41 ON TRACK
Janet A $85,661.97 ON TRACK
Stephen D $85,578.87 ON TRACK
Robert  A $85,499.76 ON TRACK
Aaron T $84,957.96 ON TRACK
Travis H $84,947.78 ON TRACK
Sajata A $84,499.22 ON TRACK
Carlos V $83,671.74 ON TRACK
Eldrick G $83,144.02 ON TRACK
Samuel M $82,690.20 ON TRACK
David S $82,080.08 ON TRACK
Blythe W $81,974.00 ON TRACK
Zavier B $81,672.57 ON TRACK
Carol G $81,512.89 ON TRACK
Krystyne L $81,349.82 ON TRACK
David S $81,129.14 ON TRACK
Von M $81,061.28 ON TRACK
Luther  M $80,678.11 ON TRACK
Windy T $80,501.98 ON TRACK
Cameron G $79,296.81 ON TRACK
Ingrid B $78,907.78 ON TRACK
Lindsay L $78,143.02 ON TRACK
Bradley S $78,136.55 ON TRACK
Casey W $77,084.93 ON TRACK
George M $76,766.27 ON TRACK
Chrystal G $76,732.20 ON TRACK
Justine M $75,992.29 ON TRACK
David  G $75,571.32 ON TRACK
Melissa  M $75,442.19 ON TRACK
Christopher B $74,765.70 ON TRACK
Bill P $74,666.62 ON TRACK
Ruth L $74,530.53 ON TRACK
Tameka B $73,249.37 ON TRACK
Christopher  S $73,030.58 ON TRACK
Natalie  G $72,702.82 ON TRACK
Hope T $72,564.78 ON TRACK
Trevor D $71,895.43 ON TRACK

Krystal E $71,563.77 ON TRACK
Cameron W $70,771.53 ON TRACK
Glory I $70,421.64 ON TRACK
Tania  M $70,135.32 ON TRACK
Devin S $69,972.95 ON TRACK


